
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Unisex premium hoody
• Quality cotton based brushed

back fleece
• Set in sleeves
• Contrast herringbone back neck

tape
• 2 piece hood, plus self fabric or

single jersey hood lining
• Functional round lace drawcord
• Silver metal eyelets at drawcord

of hood
• Kangaroo pocket at front

(stitched into rib at hem)

48

64

51

65

54
72
66

XS S M

TAG FREE

Country of Origin:

61012090

Commodity Code:

57
74
67

60
76
68

64
78
69

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

70% Cotton, 30% Polyester

Brushed Back Fleece

280gsm

XS - 2XL

36 (XS and 2XL in cartons of 12)

FR841

HOODIE WITH STRIPED CUFFS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately , 
Wash and dry inside out , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , 
Do not tumble dry , Iron on reverse

NEW FOR 2020

7068



FR841

HOODIE WITH STRIPED CUFFS

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020

Black 

BLACK / HEATHER GREY

34% Black

HEATHER GREY / NAVY

296C

NAVY / HEATHER GREY




