RONT ROW & CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

HOODIE WITH STRIPED CUFFS NEW FOR 2020

Fabric:

70% Cotton, 30% Polyester

Brushed Back Fleece

Weight:

280gsm

Sizes: Carton: XS - 2XL

Description:

36 (XS and 2XL in cartons of 12)

• Unisex premium hoody · Quality cotton based brushed

back fleece

• Set in sleeves

• Contrast herringbone back neck tape

• 2 piece hood, plus self fabric or

single jersey hood lining
• Functional round lace drawcord

• Silver metal eyelets at drawcord

of hood

• Kangaroo pocket at front (stitched into rib at hem)



Notes:

TAG FREE

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and dry inside out, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Do not tumble dry , Iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61012090

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	48	51	54	57	60	64
Length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78
Sleeve Length - cms	64	65	66	67	68	69

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



FR841 HOODIE WITH STRIPED CUFFS NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

